
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W40
Judge: 

Tatyana Ter-Mesrobian RUS St. Petersburg, RUS 10-01-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 6.64

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  17:16:00

End: 23-03-27  18:09:00

1 67 Melissa FOSTER W40  5.38  SB   Australia

2 1189 Aurica ZUCHT W40  5.15     Germany

3 3517 ALONSO Sara LÁZARO W40  4.87     Spain

4 2353 Wendy VISSER W40  4.73     Netherlands

5 329 Natálie BERREUR W40  4.69     Czech Republic

6 4121 Latesha SHORT W40  4.63     United States of America

7 1991 Cristina PAGANELLI W40  4.59     Italy

8 2029 Serena SARDELLA W40  4.57     Italy

9 1541 Chrysanthi RIZOPOULOU W40  4.46     Greece

10 3369 Barbara GAČNIK W40  4.11     Slovenia

2269 MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIREZ W40 DNS     Mexico

I II III IV V VI

5.38 4.65 5.24 x 5.25 xMelissa FOSTER

5.12 4.88 5.15 - 4.97 5.13Aurica ZUCHT

4.75 4.83 4.76 4.87 x xALONSO Sara LÁZARO

4.57 4.67 4.63 4.65 4.58 4.73Wendy VISSER

4.69 4.54 4.64 4.59 4.64 3.43Natálie BERREUR

4.58 x 4.46 4.40 4.63 4.42Latesha SHORT

4.59 4.57 4.15 2.78 3.20 4.53Cristina PAGANELLI

4.45 4.45 4.47 4.30 4.57 4.46Serena SARDELLA

4.31 4.46 xChrysanthi RIZOPOULOU

3.89 4.06 4.11Barbara GAČNIK

MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIR
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 23-03-27 18:22:17



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final Melissa FOSTER Australia  5.381  SB   

2 Final Aurica ZUCHT Germany  5.152     

3 Final ALONSO Sara LÁZARO Spain  4.873     

4 Final Wendy VISSER Netherlands  4.734     

5 Final Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic  4.695     

6 Final Latesha SHORT United States of America  4.636     

7 Final Cristina PAGANELLI Italy  4.597     

8 Final Serena SARDELLA Italy  4.578     

9 Final Chrysanthi RIZOPOULOU Greece  4.469     

10 Final Barbara GAČNIK Slovenia  4.1110     

Final MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIREZ Mexico DNSDNS     
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